< With accessory >

1L o

0
-0

NUT#5

ROD END TIP SUS =
SPHERE R0.157 + 0.004
T I
% 4 §
' o o
=
[ UNIT :inch ]
INDEX DIMENSION
L1 (MIN POSITION) 0.118 + 0.02
L2 (MAX POSITION) 3.878 + 0.02
L3 (STROKE) 3.76 (=L2-11)
NUT#5
" DR IR ROBOT

SIGNATURE

o 1 > 7 1T p :
>
™
™
S
©$0.138 +0.004 HOLE - 2.264 - ©0.122 +0.004 HOLE
HINGE 0.61_0,484
o | 1.102 1.102 1.201  _
2\ 1
® =
i © g\\ L‘ H jl 5 O
| O
. *( ] [ s L Ho)-——HH
— (00)
® ® © Y o
3 ,
ol 3- TAP #5 HOLE /
& DEPTH 0.334
(@)
SCREW #4 0.299] |, 5.965 _
L1_ L3 _
< Without accessory > - L2 _
OF \© ' ﬂ L1 | .- L3 -
A —”jL‘ I S| e
&) & B . _ ‘ B B B ":l
_\ i ] [ =
b5 ®| o
-
0.079_| | 5.965 _
NUT#4
MATERIAL: NA
NOTE: PROCESS:  NA
1. ACCESSORY PART : SCREW#4, NUT#4, HINGE, NUT#5, ROD END TIP SUS. COLOUR:  NA
2. ACCESSORY PARTS TO BE CONNECTED TO OTHER PARTS LIKE THE FIXED PARTS.
3. UNSPECIFIED TOLERACNE TO BE 0.007inch DRAVN | YC KM

APPV'D

DATE
2023-09-11

* IFIN DOUBT, ASK.

* ALL DIMENSIONS

IN inch.

VOLUME [inch?] :

WEIGHT [Ibf] :

7

(Private and Confidential)
Copyright ©2013

PARTNAME : | ] 2_XXXXX_ 1 O

PART NO :

Servo Series[inch]

REV NO:

03

SCALE 2:1 | SHEET1OF1 A3
8

bl



	시트2-ENG
	도면뷰27
	도면뷰28
	도면뷰29
	도면뷰30
	도면뷰31
	도면뷰32
	도면뷰33
	도면뷰34
	도면뷰35
	도면뷰36
	도면뷰37


